Home » ebyte » EBYTE E22-400T22D LoRa Wireless Module User Manual
Contents
1  EBYTE E22-400T22D LoRa Wireless Module
2  Disclaimer
3  Overview
4  Features
5  Application
6  Specification and parameter

The extension line and feeder quality are poor or too long, so the bit error rate is high;
E22 series
Model No.
Core IC
Frequenc
y
Hz
Tx power
dBm
Distance
km
Package
Size
mm
Interface
E22-230T22S SX1262 230M 22 5 SMD 16*26 TTL
E22-230T30S SX1262 230M 30 10 SMD 20*40.5 TTL
E22-400T22S SX1268 433/470M 22 5 SMD 16*26 TTL
E22-400T22D SX1268 433/470M 22 5 DIP 21*36 TTL
E22-400T30S SX1268 433/470M 30 10 SMD 20*40.5 TTL
E22-900T22S SX1262 868/915M 22 5 SMD 16*26 TTL
E22-900T30S SX1262 868/915M 30 10 SMD 20*40.5 TTL
E22-400M22S SX1268 433/470M 22 7 SMD 14*20 SPI
E22-400M30S SX1268 433/470M 30 12 SMD 24*38.5 SPI
E22-900M22S SX1262 868/915M 22 7 SMD 14*20 SPI
E22-900M30S SX1262 868/915M 30 12 SMD 24*38.5 SPI
Antenna guidance
Antenna recommendation
Antenna is an important role in the communication process. Inferior antennas often have a huge impact on
communication systems. Therefore, we recommend some antennas for wireless modules with excellent